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
Wilmette 2210, : S2LTN13-1tp
NICELY . RURNISHED ‘ROOM  WITH
kitchen privileges. ILady preferred.
1102 Central Ave. Wilmette 3851
82LLTN13-1tp

LARGE, PLEASANT ROOM, WITH
bath if desired. 3 blocks to Elm St.
stations. Phone Winnetka 415.
82LLTN13-1tp
FURNISHED ROOM. ‘1. BLOCK TO
transportation. Kitchen privileges if
desired. Phone Wilmette 2764.
82LTN13-1tp
FOR RENT — LARGE PLEASANT
room, near transportation. Gentleman
preferred. Phone Wilmette 3913.
82LTN13-1tp
FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE ROOM,
convenient down town location. Rea-
sonable. Phone Wilmette 2399 or Wil-
mette 2427. 82LLTN12-4tp

ATTRACTIVE FURNISHED ROOM.

Exclusive neighborhood, near lake and
trans. Gentleman preferred. Winnetka
2144, 82L.13-1tp

BOARD AND ROOM

KENILWORTH INN
offers you clean, homelike rooms, suites
with bath. Excellent meals. Reason-

15 Cumnor Rd. Kenilworth 5491.
i 86LTN13-1tc

NICE, LARGE, -AIRY ROOM; WITH

board. Reasonable. Near schools
and transp. Parking space incl. 910
Elm St., Winnetka 2336. 861.13-1tp

WANTED—BOARD AND ROOM
WIDOWER AND BOY 9, BOARD AND

2 connecting rooms in refined family
near Winnetka School. State details.

‘rite A-82 40, Wilmette, TII.
Write A-82, Box Sl

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Bright — Cheerful — Airy

PARTMENT, ALL LARGE
: r%norgsl\,{eﬁt and west exposure. Elect.
refrigeration, tile wall bath. _Also 2 room
apartment with 3 rr. efficiency, elect.

"% BEAUTIFUL
Linden Crest Apt. Bldg.

KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS

: : ; Wilmette 500
424 Linden Avenue 92 L TN13-1tc

v

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

' FOR RENT—HOUSES

DEILIGHTFUL APARTMENT

Pleasant surroundings, facing park.
Close to transp. Very large kitchen-
ette apartment with living rm. 16x26.
Tile bath and shower, electric icer.
Ample closet space. Unusually low

Phone Winnetka 1800,
92LTN13-1tc

DELIGHTFUL LIGHT, AIRY 4 ROOM
apartment across front of one entire
wing. Tile wall bath, elec. refrigeration
LINDEN CREST APARTMENTS
KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS
424 Linden Avenue Wilmette 500
: 92LTN13-1tc

UNFURNISHED 2 ROOM KITCHEN-
ette apartment, also single room with
shower. 544 Chestnut St.,, Winnetka.
Ph. Winnetka 97 or 3328 or 2432,
92LTNbG-tfc
BEAUTIFUL 4 ROOM APARTMENT
electric refrig. $32.50. Large wooded
lot. 21, blks. to C, & N. W. Phone Wil-
mette 4258. 92LTN13-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

LIBRARY PLAZA OFFERS:
1, 2, 3-room apartments. Complete hotel
service. Modern electric kitchens. Cen-
tral location.

LIBRARY PLAZA

Orrington Ave. at Church St., Evanston
Uni, 8000 Mrs. Ethel Miller, Mgr.
931/TN49-tfc

rental.

766 GREENLEAF AVE.,

GLENCOE, ILL.

baths; 2 car garage; newly: decorated
and completely remodeled; oil heat;
excellent location; reasonable rental.
Agent will be on the premises on Sun-
day, Aug. 4, between the hours 1:00 and
5:00 p. m. For further information call
Central Rental Service, Dearborn 7700.
97LTN13-1tc

RED BRICK COLONIAL, 5 BEDRMS.,

2 baths, slpg. pch., oil heat and att.

gar. in fine N. E. Glencoe loc. Appr. 1
acre of ground. $125 per mo.
SMITH AND GOSS

725 Elm St. Winnetka Ph. Winn. 3500

97LTN13-1tc

BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL HOME
6 bedrms., 31 baths, 2 pchs., library,
2-car att. gar. Oil ht. ' Landscaped
garden. Exc. loc., block to lake, $175.
Other houses furn. and unfurn. $50 up.
NANCY LEVINSON WINNETKA 269
97LTN13-1tp

729 11TH ST., WILMETTE—S8 ROOMS
brick, 2-car gar., H. W. heat. 2 blks.
to N. W. depot. $65. Flentye, 729 Lake

Ave. Phone Wilmette 1382
97LTN13-4tp

FOR RENT—4 ROOMS AND BATH,
also garage, stove heat—$25. Phone
Glencoe 1327, 97L13-1tp

NICELY FURN. 4 ROOM KITCHEN-

ette apartment. Electric refrig., ga-
rage, good transp. and stores, Adults.
Phone Wilmette 300. 93L'TN13-1tp

WANTED TO RENT—APARTMENTS
2 OR 3 ROOM KITCHENETTE OR
board and room in private home. 3
adults, employed. Near New  Trier.
R. W. Patterson, 524 Sheridan Rd., Ev-
anston. 94L'TN13-1tp
FOR RENT HOUSES

Attractive Home Rentals

WILMETTE
6. rms,, 3 bedrms:;;. oil ht. . .. L 8a8h
7.rms., 4 bedrms; modern: ... .. - 70
Zomss 4 bor, 20h 'l aere grde: - 125

S. E. WINNETKA

6 rms., 3 bedrms., glz. pch.
7 rms., brk., modern. 4'bi r., 2% b.. . 125
Colonial 6 b. r.; 2 b., pch.
Bale 6 b 30b dibr,; sunrny:
2 81p. pehs;, oil .
Get Dretails Today

E. E. Stults Realty Co.

460 Winnetka Avenue Winnetka 1800
3% Blk. East of Indian Hill Sta.
97TLTN13-1te

NORTH SHORE
FINE HOMES

FOR RENT AND FOR SALE
ALL SIZES — ALL PRICES
SEE OUR SUMMER RENTALS
FOR COMPLETE LIST CALL

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

522 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855
523 PARK DRIVE, KENILWORTH
Kenilworth 4785 Rogers Park 6151
346 PARK AVENUE, GLENCOE
Glencoe 1554 Briargate 1856

97TLTN13-1te

FALL RENTALS

9 rm., 3 bath, brk., HW. oil, ex. lav..

recreation rm., 2 car att, gar. ... $175
S rm.,; 3 bath. brk., HW., oil, ex. lav., 2
car gar., exceptional value $135

7 rms,, 2 baths, HW., oil, 2 car gar, $110
S rm., 2 hath, brk.,, HW_, oil. 2 ¢. gar. $100
7 rms., 1% baths., HWH., 1 car <ar. §75
MANY OTHERS—ALIL SIZES
OPEN EVENINGS 7 TO 9

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

660 CENTER ST. WINNETKA 254
97LTN13-1tc

Wilmette—6 rms., in perfect cond., excel.

loe,“woil-ht Vacant | = o $ 85
Kenilworth—6 rm. bk., 2% baths, oil ht.,
recreation rm. Sept. 1 .. - 8115
Winnetka-—7 rm. brk., 2 baths, excel.
loct oll ht -Oet. 1 i : $125
Glencoe—10 rms., 4 baths, brk., oil ht.
Septe- s e e $125

Mrs. Fuller & Wm. Pickard

746 Elm Street Winnetka 3603
97LTN13-1tc

7 ROOM COLONIAL, 21, BATHS
HWH. oil, 2 car garage $110

1 6 RMS., 2 PORCHES, HWH., OIL,

stove, elec. refrig., 1 car garage 005
7 ROOMS, HWH., COAL, PORCH .. 40
E. S. WISDOM & CO.

526 Center St. Winne‘ka 387

9T TN13-1tp

M APARTMENTS. TILE
! l‘}ftlll) u"it%%gower, breakfast nook, elﬁg-
tric refrigeration, reasonable rent. Wolft-

i hone Wilmette 1724.
Griffis Building. P A B

GLENVIEW—7 RM. RESIDENCE, GA-

rage att., Hot water heat, complete in-
terior decorating and. outside painting
just completed. Rent reasonable. Phone
Mr. Schafer, Wilmette 90. 9TL13-1tp

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED FOR CLIENT

MODERN HOME 4 OR 5 BEDROOMS,
3 baths, oil heat, near schools. $125.00
per mo. or less. Glencoe or South.
also ;
Modern home, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, Near
schools. $100.00 per month.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

Over 40 Years of Dependable Service
328 Park Ave., Glencoe Glencoe 13
99LTN13-1tc

RESPONSIBLE PARTY WILL RENT
in Winnetka, east of railroad, on or
between Sept. 1 and Oct. 1, modern
home ; 6 rooms and bath; one bedroom
and bath on main floor; or bungalow
type. Write A-77, Box 40, Wilmette, Ill.
99L13-1tp
ATTRACTIVE HOUSE, 4 OR MORE
bedrooms, prefer east Winnetka. Rea-
sonable rental. Occupancy any time.
Private party. Winnetka 2315.

99L13-1tp

WANTED TO RENT—FURN. HOUSES

4 OR MORE BEDRMS,, 2 TO 3 BATHS,
occupancy from Aug. 15 to next spring.

Excellent refs. Phone Winnetka 3450.
101LTN13-1tc

FOR SALE—HOUSES

FORECLOSED

SMALL ESTATE ON EDGE OF WIN-
netka, over an acre, nicely landscaped,
with fine view over park property. Very
large living room, 6 bedrms., 3 baths and
playroom. This is a “buy.” $26,000.

We have for sale and for rent at modern
prices homes in all N. Shors suburbs.

Fred’k B. Thomas & Co.

743 ELM STREET WINNETKA 2850
111LTN13-1tc

VERY CHARMING

A PICTURESQUE HOME 9 RMS., 3%
baths, many special features. Beau-
tiful landscaped grounds 142x271.
Priced to sell. Owner wants action.
Mr. Newhall.

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

346 PARK AVENUE, GLENCOE
Glencoe 1554 Briargate 1855
111LTN13-1te

FOR SALE

EAST KENILWORTH. ATTRACTIVE
brick residence. 9 rooms, 2 baths, large
lot, fine trees. Attractively priced for
quick sale.
° —A REAL BARGAIN—

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

530 Davis St., Evanston Green, 1080
y 111LTN13-1tc

EAST KENILWORTH

A REALLY FINE HOME FOR ONLY
$12,500. 7 large rms., 2 baths, oil ht.,
attractive bkfst. rm. Deep wooded lot,
well landscaped.
MILTON E. REID & CO.
601 Lake Ave. Wilmette 771
111LTN13-1te

MODERN 7 ROOM BRICK, 3 BATHS,
HWH oil, porch, 2 car gar. Very good
value $13,000.
E. S. WISDOM & CO.
526 CENTER ST. WINNETKA 387
111LTN13-1tp

BEAUTIFUL EIGHT ROOMS, THREE

B SRR




